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	PERSONAL INFORMATION
	Tsachakis Antonios (Chrysanthos)
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 antonisgonia@yahoo.gr

	
	  

	
	Messenger : Antonis Tsachakis / Viber : 

	
	Sex Male  | Date of birth 04/03/1987 | Nationality Greek 


	
	


	
	


	EDUCATION AND TRAINING
	


	                        2015 - 
2009 - 2017
2010 – 2013 

2005 – 2009

2001 – 2004    
	University of Alexandru Ioan Cuza Iasi , Romania

  Faculty of Orthodox Theology

· Doctoral School,  in Practical Theology 

University  Gr. T. Popa Iasi , Romania 
Faculty of Medicine and Pharmacy

·   Bachelor in General Medicine 

 Aristoteles University of Thessaloniki 

Faculty of Theology 

·   Master in Practical Theology

National and Kapodistrian University of Athens 
Faculty of Theology 

·   Bachelor  in Theology

Ecclesiastical School of Crete 

High School diploma 
	


	
	


	Mother tongue(s)
	Modern Greek

	
	

	Other language(s)
	UNDERSTANDING 
	SPEAKING 
	WRITING 

	
	Listening 
	Reading 
	Spoken interaction 
	Spoken production 
	

	English
	C1
	C1
	C1
	C1
	C1

	
	

	Ancient Greek 
	C1
	C1
	C1
	C1
	C1

	
	

	Romanian
	C1
	C1
	C1
	C1
	C1

	
	

	Italian
	B1
	B1
	B1
	B1
	B1

	
	


	Communication skills
	· good communication skills gained through my experience as church, medicine, tourism and history.


	Driving licence
	category

B
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	Publications

Presentations

Projects

Conferences

Seminars

Honours and awards

Memberships

References

Citations

Courses

Certifications
	Deacon ordination                2015
Priest Ordination                   2017

Archimandrite   Ordination   2018
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